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PONTUAÇÃO CHEVETTE B
    PARANAENSE DE VNT 2021

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total CL Total

1 85 PAULO R. MOLETO 43 0 0 22 22 21 21 0 0

2 88 RAFAEL WIELIWSKI 30 13 13 15 15 15 15 0 0

3 75 VINICIUS KAVILHUKA 22 21 8 12 12 10 10 0 0

4 57 FABRICIO I. IENKAT 22 21 0 10 10 12 12 0 0

5 38 FAGNER I. IENKOT 16 27 6 8 8 8 8 0 0

6 12 MARCOS E. MACRO 12 31 4 6 6 6 6 0 0

7 333 LEONARDO S. VALENTIN 7 36 5 3 3 4 4 0 0

8 17 DANIEL/DORIVAL DO VALLE 4 39 3 2 2 2 2 0 0

9 39 GABRIEL B. FERREIRA 4 39 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

10 481 TIAGO J 3 40 1 0 0 3 3 0 0

11 48 CLEUDINEI VICENTE 1 42 2 1 1 0 0 0 0

12 16 EDIMAR G. DE ALMEIDA 1 42 0 0 1 1 0 0

13 171 PEDRO A. SCHUEDA 0 43 1 0 0 0 x x

14 66 JOÃO J. PAMPU 0 43 0 0 0 0 x x

Event Legend

#1 13/11/2021 PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA #3 13/11/2021 PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA

#2 13/11/2021 PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA
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